MECHPCC-09 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 14 25 -- 14 125 50 67 B 6 24 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- 10 19 -- -- 50 -- 40 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 150 SGPA:6.82 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 435/750 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-09 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 49 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 15 25 -- 15 125 50 64 B 6 24 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- 10 21 -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 169 SGPA:7.68 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 476/750 (Four hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 63.47% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 169 | GPA/SGPA:7.68 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-09 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 50 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 18 25 -- 18 125 50 68 B 6 24 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 173 SGPA:7.86 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 492/750 (Four hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 65.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 173 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-09 TH 28 47 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 74 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 23 25 -- 23 125 50 97 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 23 -- -- 50 -- 47 50 20 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 212 SGPA:9.64 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 637/750 (Six hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 84.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-09 TH 28 48 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 73 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 21 25 -- 21 125 50 94 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- 10 19 -- -- 50 -- 40 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 528/750 (Five hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 70.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025